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Item title
Dual-axis Metal Channel Letter Angle Bender Bending Tools, Bending Width 145mm

120W Thermostat Handhold Welding Tool Electric Soldering Iron for Welding Metal
Channel Letters, 110-230V

Heater Element For New Electric Soldering Iron For Thermostat Welding Metal Channel
Letters

Soldering Iron Tips for New Electric Soldering Iron Welding Tools

Metal Channel Letter Bender Bending Pliers Tool, U Type Rounded Angle Bender
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

WESTERN UNION INFORMATION:

GIVEN NAME: ZIFEI

FAMILY NAME: LI

TEL: 0086-10-63705868 EXT: 607
FAX: 0086-10-5118313

Quantity
1

1

Amount
€82.93

€23.69

€4.31

€4.74
€10.19
€121.22
€60

€181.22

ADD: FLOOR 4, BUILDING NO.8, COMMUNITY NO.12, HEADQUARTERS OF ABP, NO.188 WESTERN RD OF 4TH RING, FENGTAI

DISTRICT, BEIJING, CHINA
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